
LISTAXE_DEFINITIVA

Página 1

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DEL COMEDOR CURSO 2019-20

Nº APELIDOS E NOME CURSO  QUENDA
1 DOMINGUEZ VILAR, SARA 5º INFANTIL 1
2 BELLO CANDAL, ALEXIA 5º PRIMARIA 1
3 MIER RIOS, DAVID 6º PRIMARIA 1
4 CASTRO ARNOSO, ZOEL 2º ESO 1
5 FERRO IGBINOSUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 6º PRIMARIA 1
6 PÉREZ LORENZO, ZOE 4º ESO 1
7 HUZELA, SOFÍA 2º PRIMARIA 1
8 RODRÍGUEZ HAGEMANN, NEREA 5º INFANTIL 1
9 RODRÍGUEZ HAGEMANN, ADRIÁN 3º PRIMARIA 1

10 HAGEMANN, DAYNA RENATE 6º PRIMARIA 1
11 HAGEMANN, MAXIMILIANO MARCELO 2º ESO 1
12 PITA FERNÁNDEZ, LUNA 1º ESO 1
13 PIÑON MOLDES, CAROLINA 6º INFANTIL 1
14 PIÑON MOLDES, PABLO 6º PRIMARIA 1
15 IGLESIAS GARROTE, SARA 3º PRIMARIA 1
16 VEIGA GARROTE, MARIA 4º ESO 1
17 GOMEZ CANDAL, ISMAEL 4º PRIMARIA 1
18 TAJES REGUEIRO, MANUEL 1º PRIMARIA 1
19 IGLESIAS ALLEGUE, LEO 1º ESO 1
20 CASTRO VILLARES, ALBA 4º PRIMARIA 1
21 SANTISO LÓPEZ, DANIEL 4º PRIMARIA 1
22 SANTISO LÓPEZ, LAURA 4º ESO 1
23 PORTA SÁNCHEZ, MARTIN 1º PRIMARIA 1
24 PEDRE INFANTE, DAVID 2º PRIMARIA 1
25 DÍAZ GARCÍA, NAIARA 1º ESO 1
26 SEIJO FERNANDEZ, LUCAS 4º PRIMARIA 1
27 BREA AMADO,AROA 5º PRIMARIA 1
28 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, LUIS 1º ESO 1
29 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, ISABEL 4º ESO 1
30 ROEL BARREIRO, OSCAR 6º PRIMARIA 1
31 ROEL BARREIRO, MANUEL 3º ESO 1
32 MELLA MARTINEZ, MATEO 3º PRIMARIA 1
33 BARBADO DE LA TORRE, ALEJANDRA 4º PRIMARIA 1
34 GARCÍA CARNERO, LOIS 1º PRIMARIA 1
35 SOTELO BARRON, SARA 6º PRIMARIA 1
36 SOTELO BARRON, CANDELA 3º ESO 1
37 SACO GESTAL, ERIKA 4º PRIMARIA 1
38 MAYOBRE GARCÍA, XOEL 5º INFANTIL 1
39 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, AILA 2º PRIMARIA 1
40 ARIAS SANCHEZ, ALVARO 5º PRIMARIA 1
41 ARIAS SANCHEZ, LUCAS 4º ESO 1
42 FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE PENA, VEGA VICTORIA (So luns3º ESO 1
43 PIZARRO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 1º PRIMARIA 1
44 PIZARRO LOPEZ, HELENA 6º PRIMARIA 1
45 GARCÍA AFONSO, ANTONIO 5º INFANTIL 1
46 FILGUEIRA RASCADO, ALBA 2º PRIMARIA 1
47 BRAGE BRAGE, MARTINA 5º INFANTIL 1
48 BRAGE BRAGE, DAVID 3º PRIMARIA 1
49 VARELA MARCOS, JOSE CARLOS 3º ESO 1
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50 VARELA MARCOS, ANA 3º PRIMARIA 1
51 VILLARES SOUTO, MONICA 2º ESO 1
52 BOUZADA CARTELLE, ESTER (So luns) 3º ESO 1
53 ALVAREZ SOTO, RUBEN 3º PRIMARIA 1
54 ALVAREZ SOTO, CARLA 6º PRIMARIA 1
55 PEREIRA VILAR, SARA 2º PRIMARIA 1
56 NAVAS UDAONDO, MARCOS 4º PRIMARIA 1
57 PEREIRA VILAR, HECTOR 5º PRIMARIA 1
58 NAVAS UDAONDO, NOELIA 6º PRIMARIA 1
59 PAYO PITA, ANDREA 2º ESO 2
60 CAO GORGULLO, DAVID 3º ESO 2
61 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JONATAN 4º ESO 2
62 COBAS MARTÍNEZ, ASHLEY 6º PRIMARIA 2
63 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, CARLOS 2º ESO 2
64 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, MARCELA 4º ESO 2
65 DIAZ PEREZ, KELLY 5º INFANTIL 2
66 SANTIAGO SANMARTIN, NOA 1º ESO 2
67 ZAMBRANO FUENTES, PAOLA ALEXANDRA 6º PRIMARIA 2
68 CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO 1º ESO 2
69 VILASANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, ANTÓN 5º INFANTIL 2
70 VILASANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIÁN 6º INFANTIL 2
71 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, LUCÍA 1º ESO 2
72 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 4º ESO 2
73 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ, XAVI 2º PRIMARIA 3
74 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 3º ESO 3
75 CARTELLE FILGUEIRAS, ALBA 3º PRIMARIA 3
76 CARTELLE FILGUEIRAS, HUGO 1º ESO 3
77 RAÑALES GOMEZ, MARIO 5º PRIMARIA 3
78 RAÑALES GOMEZ, SERGIO 3º ESO 3
79 XINYI ZHENG 4º PRIMARIA 3
80 ZHIHAO ZHENG 5º PRIMARIA 3
81 FUHAO ZHENG 6º PRIMARIA 3
82 VARELA SOÑORA, ANDER 3º PRIMARIA 3
83 FORNOS FONTE, NAGORE 1º ESO 3
84 FORNOS FONTE, IRUNE 4º ESO 3
85 MARTINEZ CORTIZAS, TEO 4º PRIMARIA 3
86 MARTINEZ CORTIZAS, HUGO 2º ESO 3
87 MIGUEL CACABELOS, SABELA 6º INFANTIL 3
88 BECERRA FERREIRA, LUNA 3º PRIMARIA 3
89 FERREIRA DA SILVA, ANA VITORIA 4º PRIMARIA 3
90 LOPEZ LOREDO, NOELIA 6º INFANTIL 3
91 COSTAS CORTÉS, CECILIA 1º PRIMARIA 3
92 COSTAS CORTÉS, VALENTINA 3º PRIMARIA 3
93 ROADE CONEJO, JIMENA 3º ESO 3
94 FERNANDEZ FONTELA, BEGA 5º PRIMARIA 4
95 FERNANDEZ FONTELA, PAOLA 4º ESO 4
96 LÓPEZ GORGULLO, PAULA 6º PRIMARIA 4
97 RUIZ GARCÍA, MATEO 5º INFANTIL 4
98 MARTINEZ GARCÍA, MIGUEL 4º ESO 4
99 ALLEGUE MARTINEZ, VALENTINA 6º INFANTIL 4
100 ADELANTADO MARTINEZ, XERAR 1º ESO 4
101 MAGARIÑOS REY, RUBÉN 6º PRIMARIA 4
102 VAZQUEZ PITA, MARTIN 1º PRIMARIA 4
103 RODRIGUEZ PITA, MICHELLE 3º ESO 4
104 FEAL NUÑEZ, GUILLERMO 5º INFANTIL 4
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105 QUESADA SÁNCHEZ, AXEL 2º ESO 4
106 TORRENTE FERNÁNDEZ, XULIA 1º PRIMARIA 4
107 VILASANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 2º ESO 4
108 CASTELEIRO BONOME, UXIA 4º ESO 4
109 CARTELLE CALVO, MARA 6º INFANTIL 4
110 LOPEZ BELLO, ANTON MANUEL 6º INFANTIL 4
111 CRIADO GALEGO, PABLO 6º PRIMARIA 4
112 CRIADO GALEGO, RAÚL 4º ESO 4
113 CARBALLO PERMUY, XOEL 1º PRIMARIA 4
114 CARBALLO PERMUY, MARIO 1º ESO 4
115 PASTOR BLANCO, HUGO 1º PRIMARIA 4
116 GARCÍA SARDINA, SABELA 4º PRIMARIA 4
117 VÁZQUEZ ANIDO, GABRIEL 1º PRIMARIA 4
118 SAAVEDRA LEAL, VALENTINA 1º PRIMARIA 4
119 CENDÁN PIÑEIRO, YERAY 6º PRIMARIA 4
120 SEOANE GÓMEZ, TANIA 1º ESO 4
121 SEOANE GÓMEZ, SILVIA 4º ESO 4
122 VARELA BARBEITO, CLAUDIA 4º PRIMARIA 4
123 VARELA BARBEITO, ALEJANDRO 6º PRIMARIA 4
124 MAYOBRE GARCÍA, MARTINA 1º PRIMARIA 4
125 PIÑEIRO MONTENEGRO, MARTIN 4º PRIMARIA 4
126 IGLESIAS ROEL, ROI 2º PRIMARIA 4
127 FILGUEIRA KEMPA, NATALIA 2º PRIMARIA 4
128 PENA DOVALE, IVAN 2º ESO 4
129 FILGUEIRAS PENA, IRIA 6º PRIMARIA 4
130 RODRIGUEZ  SANCHEZ, ROQUE 3º PRIMARIA 4
131 FERNANDEZ FILGUEIRAS, CARLA 6º PRIMARIA 4
132 PAZ MONTERO, ALONSO 6º INFANTIL 4
133 PARDO SALES, THAYNÁ 6º PRIMARIA 4
134 FERREIRO RIVAS, LAURA 3º ESO 4
135 CASTRILLÓN ROMERO, NOA 6º PRIMARIA 4
136 REY OÑA, MARIO 2º PRIMARIA 4
137 ALLER SISTO, CARLA 6º INFANTIL 4
138 ALLER SISTO, IRIA 4º PRIMARIA 4
139 CEPEDA CERNADAS, MARTIN MIGUEL 4º ESO 4
140 PENA LEÓN, SERGIO 3º PRIMARIA 4
141 FEAL GARCÍA, SERGIO 1º ESO 4
142 FEAL GARCÍA, MARCOS 3º PRIMARIA 4
143 GARCÍA BERNABEU, JULIA 6º INFANTIL 4
144 RODRÍGUEZ SAMPEDRO, LIA 4º ESO 4
145 ABEAL MARTINEZ, LAURA 5º INFANTIL 4
146 ABEAL MARTINEZ, MATEO 1º PRIMARIA 4
147 OTERO OLIVEIRA, ANTONIO 5º PRIMARIA 4
148 ESPIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 2º ESO 4
149 LOPEZ VERDES, HUGO 5º INFANTIL 4
150 LOPEZ LOPEZ, UXIA 3º PRIMARIA 4
151 VARELA LÓPEZ, ANGEL 1º PRIMARIA 4
152 NOGUERAS ANCA, MARTA 3º ESO 4
153 ABELEDO DÍAZ, MARTÍN 6º INFANTIL 5
154 ESPIÑEIRA TOIMIL, LUCAS 5º PRIMARIA 5
155 GUEYE, SERIGNE SALIOU 5º INFANTIL 5
156 GUEYE, MAODO MALICK 2º ESO 5
157 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS, NURIA 4º ESO 5
158 DO ESPIRITU SANTO FILGUEIRAS, NATALIA 6º PRIMARIA 5
159 CARPENTE LAURA, XULIA MARÍA 5º INFANTIL 5
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160 CARPENTE LAURA, ANTÓN XOEL 2º PRIMARIA 5
161 LOPEZ PIÑEIRO, ERO 3º PRIMARIA 5
162 MOYA MARTÍN, MIA 5º INFANTIL 5
163 MOYA MARTÍN, UNAI 3º PRIMARIA 5
164 JAROSZ SANTIN, ARTURO 5º PRIMARIA 5
165 JAROSZ SANTIN, ARIADNA 6º PRIMARIA 5
166 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, EIMY 1º PRIMARIA 5
167 LOPEZ PEREZ, VALENTINA BELÚ 3º PRIMARIA 5
168 FONTE BARROS, CANDELA 6º PRIMARIA 5
169 SALIDO LORENZO, OLALLA 3º PRIMARIA 5
170 SALIDO LORENZO, NEREA 2º ESO 5
171 ALLEGUE FERNANDEZ, DAVID 1º ESO 5
172 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 5º PRIMARIA 5
173 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, ANTÍA 2º ESO 5
174 ZHONGYANG SU 3º PRIMARIA 5
175 ZHONGHAO SU 6º PRIMARIA 5
176 FONTE SOTO, GIOVANNI 6º INFANTIL 5
177 GARCÍA SARDINA, MATEO 1º ESO 5
178 IGLESIAS LEIRA, ALEJANDRA 5º PRIMARIA 5
179 IGLESIAS LEIRA, MIGUEL 3º ESO 5
180 VIEITES KEMPA, KELLY 4º ESO 5
181 FONTE ALLEGUE, HUGO 3º PRIMARIA 5
182 LÓPEZ CENDAN, DANIELA 5º INFANTIL 5
183 LÓPEZ CENDAN, MARCO 2º PRIMARIA 5
184 FALL, PAPA OMAR 6º PRIMARIA 5
185 FALL, MAREME 4º ESO 5
186 URIBARRI BOUZA, ANE 3º PRIMARIA 5
187 URIBARRI BOUZA, ARITZ 1º ESO 5
188 VILA BARRO, ELENA 1º PRIMARIA 5
189 SECO NUÑEZ, JULIA 5º INFANTIL 5
190 FERREIRO ABA, CARLA 3º PRIMARIA 5
191 MARTINEZ ROUCO, CLARA 6º INFANTIL 5
192 BERNÁLDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JORGE 4º PRIMARIA 1
193 SERRANO CASTILLA, ANDREA 6º PRIMARIA 2
194 SERRANO CASTILLA, NURIA 6º PRIMARIA 2
195 SERRANO CASTILLA, JUAN ANDRÉS 3º ESO 2
196 PORTA SÁNCHEZ, ADRIÁN 4º INFANTIL 1
197 LIÑARES MUÑIZ, SOFÍA 5º INFANTIL 1
198 PEDRE INFANTE, JUAN 4º INFANTIL 1
199 SOUTULLO PARGA, LUIS 4º INFANTIL 1
200 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, OLIVER 4º INFANTIL 2
201 LAMZILDI SANCHEZ, RUBEN 4º ESO 2
202 FREIRE SOLLA, ELIAN 4º INFANTIL 2
203 FREIRE SOLLA, EVAN 4º INFANTIL 2
204 XOAN MICHAEL RUIZ SCHONWALDER 2º PRIMARIA 2
205 PASCUAL JARA, JORGE EMILIO 5º PRIMARIA 2
206 PASCUAL JARA, AROA ELENA 1º ESO 2
207 PASCUAL JARA, EDURNE 2º ESO 2
208 PASCUAL JARA, ALAITZ 3º ESO 2
209 LOPEZ LOREDO, DIEGO 4º INFANTIL 3
210 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, EUGENIA 4º INFANTIL 3
211 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, NICOLAS 6º INFANTIL 3
212 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, PEDRO 2º PRIMARIA 3
213 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ERICK 4º INFANTIL 3
214 MIGUEL CACABELOS, BRAIS 4º INFANTIL 3
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215 HAGO LÓPEZ, PAZ 1º ESO 4
216 FLAMANT PIÑEIRO, IRENE 2º ESO 4
217 CRIADO SUÁREZ, BEATRIZ 4º INFANTIL 4
218 VÁZQUEZ ANIDO, EVA 4º INFANTIL 4
219 TORRENTE GARCÍA, MARTÍN 4º INFANTIL 4
220 CUESTA VARELA, PAULA 6º INFANTIL 4
221 REY OÑA, DIEGO 4ºINFANTIL 4
222 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, VERA 4º INFANTIL 4
223 GARCÍA MESÍAS, CORAL   (Só Martes) 4º INFANTIL 6
224 GARCÍA MESÍAS, PEDRO (Só Martes) 1º PRIMARIA 6

ALUMNADO EN RESERVA

Nº APELIDOS E NOME CURSO  QUENDA
1 MOSQUERA COBO, XIÁN 4º INFANTIL 4
2 CABADO ORTUBE, AINARA 2º PRIMARIA 4
3 CABADO ORTUBE, MATEO 6º INFANTIL 4
4 RIOS CARNERO, ELISA 1º PRIMARIA 4
5 VALENCIA SEIJO, JUAN MIGUEL 6º PRIMARIA 4
6 LORENZO GARCÍA, SABELA 6º INFANTIL 5
7 MARTINEZ CEREIJO, HUGO 3º PRIMARIA 5
8 MARTOS PÉREZ, JUAN PABLO 6º PRIMARIA 5
9 PARADELA GARCÍA, CLAUDIA MAGDALENA 4º INFANTIL 5

10 SÁNCHEZ CUESTA, SOFÍA 4º INFANTIL 5
11 VÁZQUEZ FERREÑO, ALBA MARÍA 1º ESO 5
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Nº APELIDOS E NOME CURSO
1 PORTA SÁNCHEZ, ADRIÁN 4º INFANTIL
2 PEDRE INFANTE, JUAN 4º INFANTIL
3 SOUTULLO PARGA, LUIS 4º INFANTIL
4 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, OLIVER 4º INFANTIL
5 FREIRE SOLLA, ELIAN 4º INFANTIL
6 FREIRE SOLLA, EVAN 4º INFANTIL
7 LOPEZ LOREDO, DIEGO 4º INFANTIL
8 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, EUGENIA 4º INFANTIL
9 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ERICK 4º INFANTIL

10 MIGUEL CACABELOS, BRAIS 4º INFANTIL
11 CRIADO SUÁREZ, BEATRIZ 4º INFANTIL
12 VÁZQUEZ ANIDO, EVA 4º INFANTIL
13 TORRENTE GARCÍA, MARTÍN 4º INFANTIL
14 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, VERA 4º INFANTIL
15 GARCÍA MESÍAS, CORAL   (Só Martes) 4º INFANTIL
16 DOMINGUEZ VILAR, SARA 5º INFANTIL
17 RODRÍGUEZ HAGEMANN, NEREA 5º INFANTIL
18 MAYOBRE GARCÍA, XOEL 5º INFANTIL
19 GARCÍA AFONSO, ANTONIO 5º INFANTIL
20 BRAGE BRAGE, MARTINA 5º INFANTIL
21 DIAZ PEREZ, KELLY 5º INFANTIL
22 VILASANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, ANTÓN 5º INFANTIL
23 RUIZ GARCÍA, MATEO 5º INFANTIL
24 FEAL NUÑEZ, GUILLERMO 5º INFANTIL
25 ABEAL MARTINEZ, LAURA 5º INFANTIL
26 LOPEZ VERDES, HUGO 5º INFANTIL
27 GUEYE, SERIGNE SALIOU 5º INFANTIL
28 CARPENTE LAURA, XULIA MARÍA 5º INFANTIL
29 MOYA MARTÍN, MIA 5º INFANTIL
30 LÓPEZ CENDAN, DANIELA 5º INFANTIL
31 SECO NUÑEZ, JULIA 5º INFANTIL
32 LIÑARES MUÑIZ, SOFÍA 5º INFANTIL
33 PIÑON MOLDES, CAROLINA 6º INFANTIL
34 VILASANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIÁN 6º INFANTIL
35 MIGUEL CACABELOS, SABELA 6º INFANTIL
36 LOPEZ LOREDO, NOELIA 6º INFANTIL
37 ALLEGUE MARTINEZ, VALENTINA 6º INFANTIL
38 CARTELLE CALVO, MARA 6º INFANTIL
39 LOPEZ BELLO, ANTON MANUEL 6º INFANTIL
40 PAZ MONTERO, ALONSO 6º INFANTIL
41 ALLER SISTO, CARLA 6º INFANTIL
42 GARCÍA BERNABEU, JULIA 6º INFANTIL
43 ABELEDO DÍAZ, MARTÍN 6º INFANTIL
44 FONTE SOTO, GIOVANNI 6º INFANTIL
45 MARTINEZ ROUCO, CLARA 6º INFANTIL



46 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, NICOLAS 6º INFANTIL
47 CUESTA VARELA, PAULA 6º INFANTIL
48 TAJES REGUEIRO, MANUEL 1º PRIMARIA
49 PORTA SÁNCHEZ, MARTIN 1º PRIMARIA
50 GARCÍA CARNERO, LOIS 1º PRIMARIA
51 PIZARRO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 1º PRIMARIA
52 COSTAS CORTÉS, CECILIA 1º PRIMARIA
53 VAZQUEZ PITA, MARTIN 1º PRIMARIA
54 TORRENTE FERNÁNDEZ, XULIA 1º PRIMARIA
55 CARBALLO PERMUY, XOEL 1º PRIMARIA
56 PASTOR BLANCO, HUGO 1º PRIMARIA
57 VÁZQUEZ ANIDO, GABRIEL 1º PRIMARIA
58 SAAVEDRA LEAL, VALENTINA 1º PRIMARIA
59 MAYOBRE GARCÍA, MARTINA 1º PRIMARIA
60 ABEAL MARTINEZ, MATEO 1º PRIMARIA
61 VARELA LÓPEZ, ANGEL 1º PRIMARIA
62 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, EIMY 1º PRIMARIA
63 VILA BARRO, ELENA 1º PRIMARIA
64 GARCÍA MESÍAS, PEDRO (Só Martes) 1º PRIMARIA
65 HUZELA, SOFÍA 2º PRIMARIA
66 PEDRE INFANTE, DAVID 2º PRIMARIA
67 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, AILA 2º PRIMARIA
68 FILGUEIRA RASCADO, ALBA 2º PRIMARIA
69 PEREIRA VILAR, SARA 2º PRIMARIA
70 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ, XAVI 2º PRIMARIA
71 IGLESIAS ROEL, ROI 2º PRIMARIA
72 FILGUEIRA KEMPA, NATALIA 2º PRIMARIA
73 REY OÑA, MARIO 2º PRIMARIA
74 CARPENTE LAURA, ANTÓN XOEL 2º PRIMARIA
75 LÓPEZ CENDAN, MARCO 2º PRIMARIA
76 XOAN MICHAEL RUIZ SCHONWALDER 2º PRIMARIA
77 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, PEDRO 2º PRIMARIA
78 RODRÍGUEZ HAGEMANN, ADRIÁN 3º PRIMARIA
79 IGLESIAS GARROTE, SARA 3º PRIMARIA
80 MELLA MARTINEZ, MATEO 3º PRIMARIA
81 BRAGE BRAGE, DAVID 3º PRIMARIA
82 VARELA MARCOS, ANA 3º PRIMARIA
83 ALVAREZ SOTO, RUBEN 3º PRIMARIA
84 CARTELLE FILGUEIRAS, ALBA 3º PRIMARIA
85 VARELA SOÑORA, ANDER 3º PRIMARIA
86 BECERRA FERREIRA, LUNA 3º PRIMARIA
87 COSTAS CORTÉS, VALENTINA 3º PRIMARIA
88 RODRIGUEZ  SANCHEZ, ROQUE 3º PRIMARIA
89 PENA LEÓN, SERGIO 3º PRIMARIA
90 FEAL GARCÍA, MARCOS 3º PRIMARIA
91 LOPEZ LOPEZ, UXIA 3º PRIMARIA
92 LOPEZ PIÑEIRO, ERO 3º PRIMARIA
93 MOYA MARTÍN, UNAI 3º PRIMARIA
94 LOPEZ PEREZ, VALENTINA BELÚ 3º PRIMARIA
95 SALIDO LORENZO, OLALLA 3º PRIMARIA
96 ZHONGYANG SU 3º PRIMARIA



97 FONTE ALLEGUE, HUGO 3º PRIMARIA
98 URIBARRI BOUZA, ANE 3º PRIMARIA
99 FERREIRO ABA, CARLA 3º PRIMARIA
100 GOMEZ CANDAL, ISMAEL 4º PRIMARIA
101 CASTRO VILLARES, ALBA 4º PRIMARIA
102 SANTISO LÓPEZ, DANIEL 4º PRIMARIA
103 SEIJO FERNANDEZ, LUCAS 4º PRIMARIA
104 BARBADO DE LA TORRE, ALEJANDRA 4º PRIMARIA
105 SACO GESTAL, ERIKA 4º PRIMARIA
106 NAVAS UDAONDO, MARCOS 4º PRIMARIA
107 XINYI ZHENG 4º PRIMARIA
108 MARTINEZ CORTIZAS, TEO 4º PRIMARIA
109 FERREIRA DA SILVA, ANA VITORIA 4º PRIMARIA
110 GARCÍA SARDINA, SABELA 4º PRIMARIA
111 VARELA BARBEITO, CLAUDIA 4º PRIMARIA
112 PIÑEIRO MONTENEGRO, MARTIN 4º PRIMARIA
113 ALLER SISTO, IRIA 4º PRIMARIA
114 BERNÁLDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JORGE 4º PRIMARIA
115 BELLO CANDAL, ALEXIA 5º PRIMARIA
116 BREA AMADO,AROA 5º PRIMARIA
117 ARIAS SANCHEZ, ALVARO 5º PRIMARIA
118 PEREIRA VILAR, HECTOR 5º PRIMARIA
119 RAÑALES GOMEZ, MARIO 5º PRIMARIA
120 ZHIHAO ZHENG 5º PRIMARIA
121 FERNANDEZ FONTELA, BEGA 5º PRIMARIA
122 OTERO OLIVEIRA, ANTONIO 5º PRIMARIA
123 ESPIÑEIRA TOIMIL, LUCAS 5º PRIMARIA
124 JAROSZ SANTIN, ARTURO 5º PRIMARIA
125 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 5º PRIMARIA
126 IGLESIAS LEIRA, ALEJANDRA 5º PRIMARIA
127 PASCUAL JARA, JORGE EMILIO 5º PRIMARIA
128 MIER RIOS, DAVID 6º PRIMARIA
129 FERRO IGBINOSUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 6º PRIMARIA
130 HAGEMANN, DAYNA RENATE 6º PRIMARIA
131 PIÑON MOLDES, PABLO 6º PRIMARIA
132 ROEL BARREIRO, OSCAR 6º PRIMARIA
133 SOTELO BARRON, SARA 6º PRIMARIA
134 PIZARRO LOPEZ, HELENA 6º PRIMARIA
135 ALVAREZ SOTO, CARLA 6º PRIMARIA
136 NAVAS UDAONDO, NOELIA 6º PRIMARIA
137 COBAS MARTÍNEZ, ASHLEY 6º PRIMARIA
138 ZAMBRANO FUENTES, PAOLA ALEXANDRA 6º PRIMARIA
139 FUHAO ZHENG 6º PRIMARIA
140 LÓPEZ GORGULLO, PAULA 6º PRIMARIA
141 MAGARIÑOS REY, RUBÉN 6º PRIMARIA
142 CRIADO GALEGO, PABLO 6º PRIMARIA
143 CENDÁN PIÑEIRO, YERAY 6º PRIMARIA
144 VARELA BARBEITO, ALEJANDRO 6º PRIMARIA
145 FILGUEIRAS PENA, IRIA 6º PRIMARIA
146 FERNANDEZ FILGUEIRAS, CARLA 6º PRIMARIA
147 PARDO SALES, THAYNÁ 6º PRIMARIA



148 CASTRILLÓN ROMERO, NOA 6º PRIMARIA
149 DO ESPIRITU SANTO FILGUEIRAS, NATALIA 6º PRIMARIA
150 JAROSZ SANTIN, ARIADNA 6º PRIMARIA
151 FONTE BARROS, CANDELA 6º PRIMARIA
152 ZHONGHAO SU 6º PRIMARIA
153 FALL, PAPA OMAR 6º PRIMARIA
154 SERRANO CASTILLA, ANDREA 6º PRIMARIA
155 SERRANO CASTILLA, NURIA 6º PRIMARIA
156 PITA FERNÁNDEZ, LUNA 1º ESO
157 IGLESIAS ALLEGUE, LEO 1º ESO
158 DÍAZ GARCÍA, NAIARA 1º ESO
159 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, LUIS 1º ESO
160 SANTIAGO SANMARTIN, NOA 1º ESO
161 CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO 1º ESO
162 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, LUCÍA 1º ESO
163 CARTELLE FILGUEIRAS, HUGO 1º ESO
164 FORNOS FONTE, NAGORE 1º ESO
165 ADELANTADO MARTINEZ, XERAR 1º ESO
166 CARBALLO PERMUY, MARIO 1º ESO
167 SEOANE GÓMEZ, TANIA 1º ESO
168 FEAL GARCÍA, SERGIO 1º ESO
169 ALLEGUE FERNANDEZ, DAVID 1º ESO
170 GARCÍA SARDINA, MATEO 1º ESO
171 URIBARRI BOUZA, ARITZ 1º ESO
172 PASCUAL JARA, AROA ELENA 1º ESO
173 HAGO LÓPEZ, PAZ 1º ESO
174 CASTRO ARNOSO, ZOEL 2º ESO
175 HAGEMANN, MAXIMILIANO MARCELO 2º ESO
176 VILLARES SOUTO, MONICA 2º ESO
177 PAYO PITA, ANDREA 2º ESO
178 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, CARLOS 2º ESO
179 MARTINEZ CORTIZAS, HUGO 2º ESO
180 QUESADA SÁNCHEZ, AXEL 2º ESO
181 VILASANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 2º ESO
182 PENA DOVALE, IVAN 2º ESO
183 ESPIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 2º ESO
184 GUEYE, MAODO MALICK 2º ESO
185 SALIDO LORENZO, NEREA 2º ESO
186 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, ANTÍA 2º ESO
187 PASCUAL JARA, EDURNE 2º ESO
188 FLAMANT PIÑEIRO, IRENE 2º ESO
189 ROEL BARREIRO, MANUEL 3º ESO
190 SOTELO BARRON, CANDELA 3º ESO
191 FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE PENA, VEGA VICTORIA (So luns3º ESO
192 VARELA MARCOS, JOSE CARLOS 3º ESO
193 BOUZADA CARTELLE, ESTER (So luns) 3º ESO
194 CAO GORGULLO, DAVID 3º ESO
195 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 3º ESO
196 RAÑALES GOMEZ, SERGIO 3º ESO
197 ROADE CONEJO, JIMENA 3º ESO
198 RODRIGUEZ PITA, MICHELLE 3º ESO



199 FERREIRO RIVAS, LAURA 3º ESO
200 NOGUERAS ANCA, MARTA 3º ESO
201 IGLESIAS LEIRA, MIGUEL 3º ESO
202 SERRANO CASTILLA, JUAN ANDRÉS 3º ESO
203 PASCUAL JARA, ALAITZ 3º ESO
204 PÉREZ LORENZO, ZOE 4º ESO
205 VEIGA GARROTE, MARIA 4º ESO
206 SANTISO LÓPEZ, LAURA 4º ESO
207 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, ISABEL 4º ESO
208 ARIAS SANCHEZ, LUCAS 4º ESO
209 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JONATAN 4º ESO
210 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, MARCELA 4º ESO
211 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 4º ESO
212 FORNOS FONTE, IRUNE 4º ESO
213 FERNANDEZ FONTELA, PAOLA 4º ESO
214 MARTINEZ GARCÍA, MIGUEL 4º ESO
215 CASTELEIRO BONOME, UXIA 4º ESO
216 CRIADO GALEGO, RAÚL 4º ESO
217 SEOANE GÓMEZ, SILVIA 4º ESO
218 CEPEDA CERNADAS, MARTIN MIGUEL 4º ESO
219 RODRÍGUEZ SAMPEDRO, LIA 4º ESO
220 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS, NURIA 4º ESO
221 VIEITES KEMPA, KELLY 4º ESO
222 FALL, MAREME 4º ESO
223 LAMZILDI SANCHEZ, RUBEN 4º ESO
224 REY OÑA, DIEGO 4ºINFANTIL

ALUMNADO EN RESERVA

Nº APELIDOS E NOME CURSO
1 VÁZQUEZ FERREÑO, ALBA MARÍA 1º ESO
2 RIOS CARNERO, ELISA 1º PRIMARIA
3 CABADO ORTUBE, AINARA 2º PRIMARIA
4 MARTINEZ CEREIJO, HUGO 3º PRIMARIA
5 MOSQUERA COBO, XIÁN 4º INFANTIL
6 PARADELA GARCÍA, CLAUDIA MAGDALENA 4º INFANTIL
7 SÁNCHEZ CUESTA, SOFÍA 4º INFANTIL
8 CABADO ORTUBE, MATEO 6º INFANTIL
9 LORENZO GARCÍA, SABELA 6º INFANTIL

10 VALENCIA SEIJO, JUAN MIGUEL 6º PRIMARIA
11 MARTOS PÉREZ, JUAN PABLO 6º PRIMARIA
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Nº APELIDOS E NOME CURSO  QUENDA
1 PITA FERNÁNDEZ, LUNA 1º ESO 1
2 IGLESIAS ALLEGUE, LEO 1º ESO 1
3 DÍAZ GARCÍA, NAIARA 1º ESO 1
4 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, LUIS 1º ESO 1
5 SANTIAGO SANMARTIN, NOA 1º ESO 2
6 CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO 1º ESO 2
7 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, LUCÍA 1º ESO 2
8 CARTELLE FILGUEIRAS, HUGO 1º ESO 3
9 FORNOS FONTE, NAGORE 1º ESO 3
10 ADELANTADO MARTINEZ, XERAR 1º ESO 4
11 CARBALLO PERMUY, MARIO 1º ESO 4
12 SEOANE GÓMEZ, TANIA 1º ESO 4
13 FEAL GARCÍA, SERGIO 1º ESO 4
14 ALLEGUE FERNANDEZ, DAVID 1º ESO 5
15 GARCÍA SARDINA, MATEO 1º ESO 5
16 URIBARRI BOUZA, ARITZ 1º ESO 5
17 HAGO LÓPEZ, PAZ 1º ESO 4
18 CASTRO ARNOSO, ZOEL 2º ESO 1
19 HAGEMANN, MAXIMILIANO MARCELO 2º ESO 1
20 VILA VILLARES, DAVID 2º ESO 1
21 PAYO PITA, ANDREA 2º ESO 2
22 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, CARLOS 2º ESO 2
23 MARTINEZ CORTIZAS, HUGO 2º ESO 3
24 QUESADA SÁNCHEZ, AXEL 2º ESO 4
25 VILASANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 2º ESO 4
26 PENA DOVALE, IVAN 2º ESO 4
27 ESPIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 2º ESO 4
28 GUEYE, MAODO MALICK 2º ESO 5
29 SALIDO LORENZO, NEREA 2º ESO 5
30 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, ANTÍA 2º ESO 5
31 FLAMANT PIÑEIRO, IRENE 2º ESO 4
32 ROEL BARREIRO, MANUEL 3º ESO 1
33 SOTELO BARRON, CANDELA 3º ESO 1
34 FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE PENA, VEGA3º ESO 1
35 VARELA MARCOS, JOSE CARLOS 3º ESO 1
36 BOUZADA CARTELLE, ESTER (So luns)3º ESO 1
37 CAO GORGULLO, DAVID 3º ESO 2
38 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 3º ESO 3
39 RAÑALES GOMEZ, SERGIO 3º ESO 3
40 ROADE CONEJO, JIMENA 3º ESO 3
41 RODRIGUEZ PITA, MICHELLE 3º ESO 4
42 FERREIRO RIVAS, LAURA 3º ESO 4
43 NOGUERAS ANCA, MARTA 3º ESO 4
44 IGLESIAS LEIRA, MIGUEL 3º ESO 5
45 SERRANO CASTILLA, JUAN ANDRÉS 3º ESO 2
46 PÉREZ LORENZO, ZOE 4º ESO 1



47 VEIGA GARROTE, MARIA 4º ESO 1
48 SANTISO LÓPEZ, LAURA 4º ESO 1
49 TERRADILLOS MOLINA, ISABEL 4º ESO 1
50 ARIAS SANCHEZ, LUCAS 4º ESO 1
51 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JONATAN 4º ESO 2
52 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, MARCELA 4º ESO 2
53 VIGO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 4º ESO 2
54 FORNOS FONTE, IRUNE 4º ESO 3
55 FERNANDEZ FONTELA, PAOLA 4º ESO 4
56 MARTINEZ GARCÍA, MIGUEL 4º ESO 4
57 CASTELEIRO BONOME, UXIA 4º ESO 4
58 CRIADO GALEGO, RAÚL 4º ESO 4
59 SEOANE GÓMEZ, SILVIA 4º ESO 4
60 CEPEDA CERNADAS, MARTIN MIGUEL4º ESO 4
61 RODRÍGUEZ SAMPEDRO, LIA 4º ESO 4
62 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS, NURIA 4º ESO 5
63 VIEITES KEMPA, KELLY 4º ESO 5
64 FALL, MAREME 4º ESO 5
65 LAMZILDI SANCHEZ, RUBEN 4º ESO 2
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